
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $ 435,844.60 06/05/2008– Contract Authorization of 2008 Misc. Bridge Maintenance 
 $    4,042.80 09/03/2008  - Administrative Authorization 
 $    3,543.96 09/10/2008  - Administrative Authorization 
 $    2,082.65 09/29/2008  - Administrative Authorization 
 $    6,436.18 10/30/2008  - Administrative Authorization 
 $    1,774.59 12/09/2008  - Administrative Authorization  
 $  84,050.00 12/12/2008  - Proposed Council Authorization 

 $ 537,774.78 06/05/2008 - Total Council Authorization 
 

CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION  

 $435,844.60 06/05/2008 – Original Contract Authorization of 2008 Misc. Bridge Maintenance 
 $    4,042.80 09/03/2008  - Change Order #1  
 $    3,543.96 09/10/2008  - Change Order #2 
 $    2,082.65 09/29/2008  - Change Order #3  
 $    6,436.18 10/30/2008  - Change Order #4  
 $    1,774.59 12/09/2008  - Change Order #5  
 $  84,050.00 12/12/2008  - Proposed Change Order # 6 - Slaughter Lane Bridge Repair and 

Maintenance 

 $537,774.78 Proposed Total Contract Expenditures 

 

 

 

 


